SYS SEE YONG & SON CONSTRUCTION SDN. BHD 198001006517 (60301-T)

] etta 3 O Flat-Top Barge (150’ x 50’ x 10’)

Type of vessel
Official number

Builders

Year / Port of Registry / Flag :

Classification

Doc No. FT-150x50x10-30 Rev : 6

Flat-Top Barge 150 ft

330580

P.T. Panbatam Island Shipyard, Indonesia
1997 / Port Kelang / Malaysia

SCM (Ships Classification Malaysia)
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PRINCIPAL PARTICULARS

Length

Breadth

Moulded Depth
Moulded Draught
Freeboard

Gross Tonnage
Net Tonnage

Deck Weight Cargo
Deck Load
Machinery

Trade Limit

43.89 m
15.24m
3.04 m
240m
0.66 m

523 ton
157 ton

1,000 ton
4.50 T/m?
Non-propelled

Malaysian waters
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